

VANCOUVER, BC: LOS ANGELES, CA: TULSA, OK: TORONTO, ON WEBSITE:

877.461.8378 ph. | 604.527.8368 fx. 909.483.0250 ph. | 909.483.0336 fx. 918.437.8333 ph. | 918.437.8487 fx. 905.605.5444

WWW.QAI.ORG

PLUMBING PRODUCTS LISTING PROGRAM

Customer: Vista Water Group, LLC Class: Drain and Waste Fittings

Location: Ashland, OH

Website: https://vistawatergroup.com

Listing No. P379-1

Effective Date: January 31, 2022 Last Revised Date: October 27, 2022

Expires: N/A

Standards: ASME A112.18.2 / CSA B125.2 Plumbing Waste Fittings

ASME A112.1.3 Air Gap Fittings for use with Plumbing Fixtures,

Appliances, and Appurtenances

IAPMO PS 65 Air Gap Units for Water Conditioning Equipment

Installation.

Product: Vista Water Group Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Drain and Waste Fittings of the Following

Types:

DrainHub_® Models:

DH152.

• DH154.

• DH158.

DH302.

DH304.

• DH308

DrainDock® Models:

DD152.

DD154.

• DD158.

DD302.

DD304.

DD308

DrainGap™ Models:

DH154-AG.

DH304-AG.

DH404-AG.

VIAgap™ Models:

VG025

VG038

VG050

VG075

Markings: Products are marked in a permanent manner visible after installation with the following:

a) Manufacturer's name or trademark

b) Model designation

c) The wording "ASME A112.18.2/CSA B125.2" or "ASME A112.1.3 and IAPMO PS65" as appropriate.

d) QAI logo with 'c' and 'us' identifier or QAI logo with "us" identifier as outlined below, as appropriate.

e) QAI file Number: P379-1





or

VANCOUVER, BC: LOS ANGELES, CA: TULSA, OK: TORONTO, ON WEBSITE: 877.461.8378 ph. | 604.527.8368 fx. 909.483.0250 ph. | 909.483.0336 fx. 918.437.8333 ph. | 918.437.8487 fx. 905.605.5444

WWW.QAI.ORG

*The cQAlus mark may only be applied to products that are compliant with CSA B125.2.

Product: *Vista Water Group DrainHub® and DrainDock®, products comply with the requirements as outlined below.

Table 1. Vista Water Group DrainHub® and DrainDock® Specifications

DRAINHUB®	DRAINDOCK™	•	
MODEL	MODEL	DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATION
DH152	DD152	2-inlet port multi-port drain, 1-1/2" outlet.	Complies ASME A112.18.2/CSA B125.2.
DH154	DD154	4-inlet port multi-port drain, 1-1/2" outlet.	Complies ASME A112.18.2/CSA B125.2.
DH158	DD158	8-inlet port multi-port drain, 1-1/2" outlet.	Complies ASME A112.18.2/CSA B125.2.
DH302	DD302	2-inlet port multi-port drain, 3" outlet.	Complies ASME A112.18.2/CSA B125.2.
DH304	DD304	4-inlet port multi-port drain, 3" outlet.	Complies ASME A112.18.2/CSA B125.2.
DH308	DD308	8-inlet port multi-port drain, 3" outlet.	Complies ASME A112.18.2/CSA B125.2.

Vista Water Group DrainGap™ products comply with the requirements as outlined below.

Table 2. Vista Water Group DrainGap™ Specifications

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATION
DH154-AG	4-inlet multi-port air gap, 1.5" outlet.	ASME A112.1.3 / IAPMO PS65
DH304-AG	4-inlet multi-port air gap, 3" outlet.	ASME A112.1.3 / IAPMO PS65
DH404-AG	4-inlet multi-port air gap, 4" outlet.	ASME A112.1.3 / IAPMO PS65

Vista Water Group VIAgap™ products comply with the requirements as outlined below.

Table 3. Vista Water Group VIAgap™ Specifications

rabio or viola viator oroap virigap opositioanorio				
MODEL	DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATION		
VG025	Vertical Inline Air Gap -1/4" Inlet	ASME A112.1.3 / IAPMO PS65		
VG038	Vertical Inline Air Gap -3/8" Inlet	ASME A112.1.3 / IAPMO PS65		
VG050	Vertical Inline Air Gap -1/2" Inlet	ASME A112.1.3 / IAPMO PS65		
VG075	Vertical Inline Air Gap -3/4" Inlet	ASME A112.1.3 / IAPMO PS65		

The materials, products or systems listed herein have been qualified to bear the QAI Listing Mark under the conditions stated with each Listing. Only those products bearing the QAI Listing Mark are considered to be listed by QAI. No warranty is expressed or implied, and no guarantee is provided that any jurisdictional authority will accept the Listing found herein. The appropriate authorities should be contacted regarding the acceptability of any given Listing. Visit the QAI Online Listing Directory located at www.qai.org for the most up to date version of this Listing and to validate that this QAI Listing is active. Questions regarding this listing may be directed to info@qai.org. Please include the listing number in the request.
